Library collection 2025-26

Total Books

B.Ed
D.Ed

Ref Books
Dictionary
Inventions-History
Science now (Dataflies)
Encyclopaedias

Atlas

Dissertation
Educational (Ref Books)
NCERT Books
Additional Books
Spiritual Books

Book Bank(only for student help)

Globe
Maps
CDs/DVD

Journals

1 Edu. Tracks

11701

2900(Text Book)
2307

40
2
1
31(Vol)
1
3
700 (270)
700) WE!
800
200

300

40

2. Journal of community Guidance & Research

3 Academe journal of Education& Psychology

4. International Journal of yoga, phy.and phy. Education

5 International journal of English Research

6 International journal of Hindi Research

7 International journal of Educational Research and Studies

Titles

806
287

Newspaper

The Tribune (Eng)
> faw A
> AT 3TN



