

Library collection 2025-26

Total Books	11701	Titles
B.Ed	2900(Text Book)	806
D.Ed	2307	287
Ref Books		
Dictionary	40	
Inventions-History	2	
Science now (Dataflies)	1	
Encyclopaedias	31(Vol)	7
Atlas	1	
Dissertation	3	
Educational (Ref Books)	700	(270)
NCERT Books	700)	73
Additional Books	800	
Spiritual Books	200	
Book Bank(only for student help)	300	
Globe	1	
Maps	5	
CDs/DVD	40	

Journals

- 1 Edu. Tracks
2. Journal of community Guidance & Research
- 3 Academe journal of Education& Psychology
4. International Journal of yoga, phy.and phy. Education
- 5 International journal of English Research
- 6 International journal of Hindi Research
- 7 International journal of Educational Research and Studies

Newspaper

The Tribune (Eng)

- दैनिक भास्कर
- अमर उजाला